



SITEPOINT
A Division of NorthPoint Development

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	COST
GRADING				
Common Excavation	17340.00	C.Y.	\$5.00	\$86,700.00
Embankment	19630.00	C.Y.	\$5.00	\$98,150.00
			Subtotal	\$184,850.00
PAVEMENT				
6" Asphalt	11086.22	S.Y.	\$40.00	\$443,448.89
8" Asphalt	16423.11	S.Y.	\$44.00	\$722,616.89
8" Reinforced Concrete	295.89	S.Y.	\$72.00	\$21,304.00
			Subtotal	\$1,187,369.78
CURBS, SIDEWALKS & DRIVES				
Curb and Gutter				
Curb & Gutter (Type CG-1)	8135.00	L.F.	\$20.00	\$162,700.00
Concrete Sidewalks	1216.33	S.Y.	\$59.00	\$71,763.67
Curb Ramps	17.00	Ea.	\$2,000.00	\$34,000.00
			Subtotal	\$268,463.67
STORM SEWERS				
High Density Polyethylene Pipe				
12" HDPE	451.00	L.F.	\$40.00	\$18,040.00
18" HDPE	749.00	L.F.	\$50.00	\$37,450.00
24" HDPE	748.00	L.F.	\$65.00	\$48,620.00
30" HDPE	196.00	L.F.	\$90.00	\$17,640.00
36" HDPE	970.00	L.F.	\$100.00	\$97,000.00
48" HDPE	792.00	L.F.	\$125.00	\$99,000.00
6" HDPE	184.00	L.F.	\$15.00	\$2,760.00
End Sections				
12"-18" End Section (CMP)	1.00	Ea.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Headwalls, Channel Lining				
Riprap	5.00	S.Y.	\$65.00	\$325.00
Structures				
Manholes				
Nyoplast Drain Basin (18")	5.00	Ea.	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00
Nyoplast Drain Basin (24")	3.00	Ea.	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
Nyoplast Drain Basin (30")	5.00	Ea.	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00
4' dia.	3.00	Ea.	\$2,700.00	\$8,100.00
5' dia.	7.00	Ea.	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00
Curb Inlets				
Nyoplast Curb Inlet (30")	2.00	Ea.	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
Std. 5' x 4' Inside	2.00	Ea.	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00
Std. 6' x 4' Inside	1.00	Ea.	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Field Inlets				
Std. 4' x 4' Inside	7.00	Ea.	\$3,100.00	\$21,700.00
Miscellaneous				
Connect to Existing Structures	3.00	Ea.	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
Raise Existing Structure	1.00	V.F.	\$500.00	\$500.00

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	COST
			Subtotal	\$445,235.00
SANITARY SEWERS				
Service Lines				
8" PVC (SDR-26)	55.00	L.F.	\$35.00	\$1,925.00
10" PVC	33.00	L.F.	\$52.00	\$1,716.00
			Subtotal	\$3,641.00
WATER LINES				
Mains				
4" C900 PVC	72.00	L.F.	\$28.00	\$2,016.00
6" C900 PVC	449.00	L.F.	\$36.00	\$16,164.00
8" C900 PVC	1699.00	L.F.	\$44.00	\$74,756.00
Bends				
8" Mains	12.00	Ea.	\$278.00	\$3,336.00
Tees / Crosses				
8" Mains	5.00	Ea.	\$430.00	\$2,150.00
12" Mains	2.00	Ea.	\$787.00	\$1,574.00
Gate Valves				
8" Mains	8.00	Ea.	\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00
Miscellaneous				
Fire Hydrant Assemblies	6.00	Ea.	\$4,400.00	\$26,400.00
Chlorination and Connection to Existing	2.00	Ea.	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
			Subtotal	\$142,396.00
			GRAND TOTAL	\$2,231,955.44